

Errata Sheet
"oops, we goofed"

Dear Reader,

You will notice that the layout of the N A Way is improving with every issue. We also feel that the quality of articles is improving. In this issue, however, we missed some of our mistakes and the magazine was printed with some errors, typographical and otherwise. Our budget is very limited and we are still behind our deadline, so we have included this sheet of corrections instead of reprinting the whole magazine. We simply do not have the time or money to correct the errors in the most desirable way. We will try our best not to repeat this mistake. Thank you for your patience, love and understanding. We have printed the corrections so that they may be cut out and pasted in the appropriate place in your magazine if you desire to do so.

Your imperfect but
dedicated Trusted Servants
NA Way editorial committee

Page 7 Paragraph 4 line 5
delete the word -by- line should read:
overpowered my self-centered...

Page 8 left column Para. 5 line 1 should read: God is: Smiling to myself in "alone

Page 8 right column Para. 1 line 1 should read: acceptance found in inanimate

Page 9 Inset lower right should read: A thought about excuses... In God's time doesn't mean that I can justify procrastination, or stop working and delivering. It only means that the results of my work are not necessarily in direct proportion to my efforts,

Page 10 left column Para. 2 line 9 should read: edness. When it sees a chance, it

Page 10 FOOD FOR THOUGHT item#1 should read: If simplicity confuses you,
look at your denial.

Page 15 6th line from bottom of page 1st word should be: spent

Page 18 left column Para. 2 line 12 should read: very early morning hours. I woke